Philips GreenSpace
Accent Gridlight Gen2:
A serviceable and
upgradeable gridlight
for retail
GreenSpace Accent Gridlight Gen2
With GreenSpace Accent Gridlight Gen2, retailers and building operators can enjoy
the superior quality of light and market-leading energy efficiency of PerfectAccent

Luminous flux tolerance -10% / +10%
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Number of gear units
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK 2 units
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK 2 units
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 1 unit
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH 1 unit
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH 1 unit
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH 1 unit
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK 1 unit
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK 1 unit
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 2 units
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH 2 units

WB WH
3000 K >90 130 lm/W 3,900 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy
(rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910505102771 GD351B 27S/
PC930 DIA-E
WB BK
3000 K >90 117 lm/W 2,700 lm
910505102773 GD351B
39S/830 WIA-
E MB BK
3000 K >80 129 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505102776 GD352B
27S/830 PSU-
E WB WH
3000 K >80 133 lm/W 3,000 lm
910505102778 GD352B
39S/827 PSU-
E MB FG WH
2700 K >80 127 lm/W 3,800 lm
910505102780 GD352B
39S/840 PSU-
E MB FG WH
4000 K >80 140 lm/W 4,000 lm
910505102781 GD352B 39S/
PW930 DIA-E
WB WH
3000 K >90 130 lm/W 3,900 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Wide beam
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Medium beam
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH Wide beam
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Wide beam
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Medium beam
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH Wide beam
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH Medium beam
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH Wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK 46 W
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK 62 W
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 22.5 W
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH 30 W
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH 28.5 W
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH 30 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK 23 W
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK 31 W
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 45 W
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH 60 W
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH 57 W
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH 60 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Yes 1%
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Yes 10%
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH No Not applicable
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH No Not applicable
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH Yes 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Yes 1%
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Yes 10%
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH No Not applicable
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH No Not applicable
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH No Not applicable
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH Yes 1%
GreenSpace Accent Gridlight Gen2
4Product family leaflet, 2025, June 6 data subject to change
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Black
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Black
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH White
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH White
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH White
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK Black
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK Black
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH White
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH White
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH White
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH White
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH (0.458, 0.410) SDCM <2
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <2
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH (0.434, 0.403) SDCM <2
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH (0.458, 0.410) SDCM <2
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH (0.382, 0.380) SDCM <2
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH (0.422, 0.386) SDCM <2
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102777 GD352B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK GD352B
910505102779 GD352B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK GD352B
910505102770 GD351B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH GD351B
910505102772 GD351B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH GD351B
910505102774 GD351B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH GD351B
910505102775 GD351B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH GD351B
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910505102771 GD351B 27S/PC930 DIA-E WB BK GD351B
910505102773 GD351B 39S/830 WIA-E MB BK GD351B
910505102776 GD352B 27S/830 PSU-E WB WH GD352B
910505102778 GD352B 39S/827 PSU-E MB FG WH GD352B
910505102780 GD352B 39S/840 PSU-E MB FG WH GD352B
910505102781 GD352B 39S/PW930 DIA-E WB WH GD352B
Polar Wide Diagrams
0-180° 90-270°
cd/klm
0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000